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Day Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Fri Aug 19 @El Camino Bye @Bear Creek Davis @Yuba City Pioneer 

Fri Aug 26 Florin @Benicia American Cyn @Oakridge Douglas (Nev) @Casa Robles 

Fri  Sept 2 Dixon Vallejo Bye Cardinal Newman @Burbank @Napa 

Fri  Sept 9 

 
Sierra Davis Napa Bye Foothill (Pleasenton) Liberty 

Fri Sept 16 Bye @Alhambra @West Park @Granite Bay Rancho Cotate @Dixon 

Fri  Sept 23 

 
@Natomas @Dixon @Benicia El Cerrito Bye Bye 

Fri Sept 30 Vanden Wood @Vacaville Rodriguez @Armijo @Fairfield 

Fri  Oct 7 @Wood @Rodriguez Fairfield @Vanden Vacaville Armijo 

Fri Oct 14 Rodriguez Vacaville @Armijo @Fairfield @Wood Vanden 

Fri Oct 21 @Vacaville @Vanden Wood Armijo Fairfield @Rodriguez 

Fri Oct 28 @Fairfield Armijo Vanden Wood @Rodriguez @Vacaville 

FRI NOV 4 SECTION            PLAY OFFS  BEGIN    

 


